June 2025

Volumes

Total new domains

Total names under management

DUMs by nhamespace

audirect
com.au
net.au
org.au
id.au
asn.au
edu.au

gov.au

Jun-22

172,415

3,097,866

218,245
75,068
13,187
3,223
17,223

6,194

June-25 May-25

53,603

Jun-23

762,603

3,148,485

213,276
72,839
12,533
2,979
17,367

6,346

52,176

4,275,710 4,267,133

Jun-24
769,032
3,168,755
201,516
70,459
12,195
2,802
17,438

6,460

Distribution of domain name licence periods

200000

160000

120000

80000

40000

165,442

53,312

11,825

June-24
49,450

4,249,923

Jun-25
780,711
3,197,888
189,034
69,624
11,971
2,649
17,370

6,560

857

auDA

Y-0-Y %
8.4%

0.6%

YoY%
1.5%
0.9%

-6.2%
-1.2%

-1.8%

-5.5%

-0.39%

1.5%

9,931



Identity Digital service level performance

Service Level Name
Overall DNS Availability

DNS availability g.au
per Anycast node r.au
s.au
t.au

DNS update delay time
- % of updates within 5 mins

Cross network name server Round Trip Time

DNS Round Trip Time (RTT)
— % processed within 250 ms

WHOIS service availability

WHOIS update delay time
- % of updates within 5 mins

WHOIS RTT - % processed within 1 sec
EPP service availability

EPP RTT - % of queries processed within
500ms

EPP RTT - % of changes processed within 1 sec

Expected
100%
99.9%
99.9%
99.9%
99.9%
96%

300ms
95%

100%
96%

95%
100%
95%

95%

Apr 25
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
99.83%

45ms
99.92%

100%
100%

99.98%
100%
100%

100%

May 25
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

99.86%

39ms
100%

100%
100%

99.99%
100%
100%

100%

June 25
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

99.61%

40ms
99.99%

100%
100%

99.99%
100%
100%

100%



