

Registry Monthly Statistics June 2025

Volumes

	June-25	May-25	June-24	Y-o-Y %
Total new domains	53,603	52,176	49,450	8.4%
Total names under management	4,275,710	4,267,133	4,249,923	0.6%

DUMs by namespace

	Jun-22	Jun-23	Jun-24	Jun-25	ΥοΥ%
au direct	172,415	762,603	769,032	780,711	1.5%
com.au	3,097,866	3,148,485	3,168,755	3,197,888	0.9%
net.au	218,245	213,276	201,516	189,034	-6.2%
org.au	75,068	72,839	70,459	69,624	-1.2%
id.au	13,187	12,533	12,195	11,971	-1.8%
asn.au	3,223	2,979	2,802	2,649	-5.5%
edu.au	17,223	17,367	17,438	17,370	-0.39%
gov.au	6,194	6,346	6,460	6,560	1.5%



Distribution of domain name licence periods



Identity Digital service level performance

Service Level Name		Expected	Apr 25	May 25	June 25
Overall DNS Availability		100%	100%	100%	100%
DNS availability	q.au	99.9%	100%	100%	100%
per Anycast node	r.au	99.9%	100%	100%	100%
	s.au	99.9%	100%	100%	100%
	t.au	99.9%	100%	100%	100%
DNS update delay time - % of updates within 5 mins		96%	99.83%	99.86%	99.61%
Cross network name server Round Trip Tin	ne	300ms	45ms	39ms	40ms
DNS Round Trip Time (RTT) – % processed within 250 ms		95%	99.92%	100%	99.99%
WHOIS service availability		100%	100%	100%	100%
WHOIS update delay time - % of updates within 5 mins		96%	100%	100%	100%
WHOIS RTT - % processed within 1 sec		95%	99.98%	99.99%	99.99%
EPP service availability		100%	100%	100%	100%
EPP RTT - % of queries processed within 500ms		95%	100%	100%	100%
EPP RTT - % of changes processed within 1	sec	95%	100%	100%	100%